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1 Kudikyala Sridhar TS/317/2016 9493005354 sri.sridhar35@gmail.com

2 V.Ramesh TS/2980/2017 9849157852 d.v.ramesh852@gmail.com

3 Thani Naresh TS/1742/2014 9299055704 naresh.advocate1742@gmail.com

4 Thakur Hanuman Singh TS/2039/2002 9849098594 hanumansinghthakur594@gmail.com

5 Sonnaaitankam Ashok Kumar TS/808/2021 9963991173 sonnaaitankamashokkumar@gmail.com

6 Kasarla Sai Kumar TS/2048/2021 9581686399 saikumarkasarla34@gmail.com

7 Putta Ravi TS/515/2016 9398049017 puttaravimudiraj@gmail.com

8 Moutam Srinivas TS/1859/2019 9676810313 ceenu.moutam@gmail.com

9 Mohammad Imran TS/1742/2014 9989715121 IMRAN.MOHAMMED122@gmail.com

10 Gaddi Sadanandam TS/107/2021 9866084796 sadanjiadv@gmail.com

11 S.V.Rama Devi TS/2718/2016 9963151859 svramadeviadv@gmail.com

12 D.Vijay Kumar TS/2465/2009 9966669954 vijaydandepally2560@gmail.com

13 Katkam Srinivas TS/2516/2014 9550204012 srinivaspatel.katkam@gmail.com

14 C.Ramanakumar Reddy TS/1940/1998 9440449392 rkchandupatla@gmail.com

15 B.Anjaneyulu TS/2291/2007 9059635393 anjaneyulubotla@gmail.com

16 Kannuri Srihari TS/961/2017 9573106766 kannuri.srihari@classociciates.in

17 Arla Nagaraju TS/668/2016 9949029195 naguarla999@gmail.com

18 Raishetty Sravanthi TS/1076/2017 8106326898 vijjusravs777@gmail.com
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19 U.Subash TS/713/2004 9948444560 usubash9999@gmail.com

20 Manthani Srinivas TS/2201/2016 9849220082 srinivasmanthani123@gmail.com

21 R.Rajender TS/1182/2010 9347583611 rajenderadvocate@gmail.com

22 Gulla Ramesh TS/2500/2007 7396610198 rameshyogi56@gmail.com

23 Gajjela Prasanna TS/2127/2016 8179121760 gajjelaprasanna07@gmail.com

24 G.Rajender TS/1218/2010 996360800 mailmerajendar@gmail.com

25 Sana Murali TS/2926/2010 9705309001 muralu1u@gmail.com

26 Bharathi Devi Chauwan TS/2294/2015 9553505831 bharathichauhan@gmail.com

27 M.Anjali TS/264/2015 9032746878 manjali11148@gmail.com

28 Perka Manohar TS/2144/2015 9966555594 jcmanoharperuka@gmail.com

29 Chelikala Padmaja TS/1949/2005 9849924292 chelikalapadmaja@gmail.com

30 Basa Anuradha TS/447/2002 9849043609 -

31 Theetla Sampath TS/3232/2018 9154811645 sampath.t0000@gmail.com

32 Gudikandula Bhoomaiah TS/1129/2009 9849887537 bhoom.bhuvan2000@gmail.com

33 S.Avinash Kumar TS/1261/2016 9948400429 avi.sirimalla@gmail.com

34 Maatla Bhanu Krishna TS/1970/2016 7801074754 bhanukrishna@gmail.com

35 B.Shyamsunder TS/1652/2017 9052399994 shyam.bollam@gmail.com

36 Chelkala Srinivas TS/432/2015 7780107068 chelkalasrinivas1@gmail.com

37 Mididoddi Varalaxmi TS/2324/2019 9949794798 varalaxmicharan@gmail.com

38 Pulipaka Rajkumar TS/1155/2018 9030690097 advo.rkpulipaka@gmail.com

39 Inugurala Jeevarathnam TS/657/2017 9949915817 inuguralajeevarathnam@gmail.com

40 S.Anil TS/955/2021 7386777770 asias19871806@gmail.com

41 Asma Sulthana TS/1755/2019 8309112604 Asmasulthanamohammad2@gmail.com

42 Kadari Suresh TS/1321/2016 9849666657 k.sureshpatel22@gmail.com

43 P.Anjaiah TS/1816/1999 9866540064 -

44 R.Shyamsunder TS/312/2002 9849940507  rudrarapushyamsunder1970@gmail.com
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45 Ch.Anand TS/1669/2017 9949121060 chilukaanand15@gmail.com

46 A.Sarotham Reddy TS/4799/1999 9849271501 sarothamreddy614@gmail.com

47 A.Satyanarayana TS/460/2003 9866754485  avunooristyanarayana73@gmail.com

48 V.Thirupathi TS/5500/1999 9110792321  shivamanivepuri@gmail.com

49 M.Karunakar TS/3336/2017 9505446226 karunakar.malyala121212@gmail.com

50 N.Shankaraiah TS/1813/1999 9908691370 nerellashankar66@gmail.com

51 A.Raju TS/15/2017 9676715081 ambalaraju29@gmail.com

52 P.Sriramulu TS/719/1995 9849515970 sriramulupadala75@gmail.com

53 V.Ravinder TS/589/2003 9440456162 ravindervodnala3@gmail.com

54 A.Shiva Krishna TS/3204/2015 9949542941 shivakrishna.adv@gmail.com

55 A.Narsaiah TS/133/2012 6309332506 ambalanarsaiah27@gmail.com


